ETT
Electric Tubular Motors
Direct Thrust Linear Motor Actuators
ETT PRODUCT LINE OVERVIEW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
ETT Design Advantages . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
ETT Application Solutions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
SPECIFICATIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
ETT032 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Length of Rod / Table of Stroke
Part Number
Codification
Rod "F" Rod "N" Rod "M" Rod "G" Stroke
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
S1
[mm]
S2
[mm]
S3
[mm]
0221 227 0.185 239 0.184 228 0.184 237 0.186 30
0251 257 0.227 269 0.226 258 0.226 267 0.228 60 30
0281 287 0.268 299 0.267 288 0.267 297 0.269 90 60 30
0311 317 0.31 329 0.309 318 0.309 327 0.311 120 90 60
0341 347 0.352 359 0.351 348 0.351 357 0.353 150 120 90
0371 377 0.394 389 0.393 378 0.393 387 0.395 180 150 120
0401 407 0.436 419 0.435 408 0.435 417 0.437 210 180 150
0431 437 0.478 449 0.477 438 0.477 447 0.479 240 210 180
0461 467 0.519 479 0.518 468 0.518 477 0.52 270 240 210
0491 497 0.561 509 0.56 498 0.56 507 0.562 300 270 240
0521 527 0.603 539 0.602 528 0.602 537 0.604 330 300 270
0551 557 0.645 569 0.644 558 0.644 567 0.646 360 330 300
0581 587 0.687 599 0.686 588 0.686 597 0.688 390 360 330
0611 617 0.729 629 0.728 618 0.728 627 0.73 420 390 360
0641 647 0.771 659 0.77 648 0.77 657 0.772 450 420 390
0671 677 0.812 689 0.811 678 0.811 687 0.813 480 450 420
0701 707 0.854 719 0.853 708 0.853 717 0.855 510 480 450
0731 737 0.896 749 0.895 738 0.895 747 0.897 540 510 480
0761 767 0.938 779 0.937 768 0.937 777 0.939 570 540 510
0791 797 0.98 809 0.979 798 0.979 807 0.981 600 570 540
0821 827 1.022 839 1.021 828 1.021 837 1.023 630 600 570
0851 857 1.063 869 1.062 858 1.062 867 1.064 660 630 600
Coil weight [kg] 0.89 1.01 1.16
Max rod length allowed 1250 mm.
13
Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical & Drives Division  •  Irwin, Pennsylvania  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parker.com/emn
DIMENSIONS
ETT050
Length of Rod / Table of Stroke
Part Number
Codification
Rod "F" Rod "N" Rod "M" Rod "G" Stroke
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
S1
[mm]
S2
[mm]
S3
[mm]
Max rod length allowed 1500 mm.
0254 254 0.759 274 0.758 259 0.758 264 0.76 30
0284 284 0.866 304 0.865 289 0.865 294 0.867 60 30
0314 314 0.973 334 0.972 319 0.972 324 0.974 90 60
0344 344 1.08 364 1.079 349 1.079 354 1.081 120 90
0374 374 1.187 394 1.186 379 1.186 384 1.188 150 120
0404 404 1.294 424 1.293 409 1.293 414 1.295 180 150
0434 434 1.401 454 1.4 439 1.4 444 1.402 210 180 30
0464 464 1.508 484 1.507 469 1.507 474 1.509 240 210 60
0494 494 1.614 514 1.613 499 1.613 504 1.615 270 240 90
0524 524 1.721 544 1.72 529 1.72 534 1.722 300 270 120
0554 554 1.828 574 1.827 559 1.827 564 1.829 330 300 150
0584 584 1.935 604 1.934 589 1.934 594 1.936 360 330 180
0614 614 2.042 634 2.041 619 2.041 624 2.043 390 360 210
0644 644 2.149 664 2.148 649 2.148 654 2.15 420 390 240
0674 674 2.256 694 2.255 679 2.255 684 2.257 450 420 270
0704 704 2.363 724 2.362 709 2.362 714 2.364 480 450 300
0734 734 2.47 754 2.469 739 2.469 744 2.471 510 480 330
0764 764 2.576 784 2.575 769 2.575 774 2.577 540 510 360
0794 794 2.683 814 2.682 799 2.682 804 2.684 570 540 390
0824 824 2.79 844 2.789 829 2.789 834 2.791 600 570 420
0854 854 2.897 874 2.896 859 2.896 864 2.898 630 600 450
0884 884 3.004 904 3.003 889 3.003 894 3.005 660 630 480
0914 914 3.111 934 3.11 919 3.11 924 3.112 690 660 510
0944 944 3.218 964 3.217 949 3.217 954 3.219 720 690 540
Coil weight [kg] 1.54 1.765 3.005
14
Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical & Drives Division  •  Irwin, Pennsylvania  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parker.com/emn
DIMENSIONS
ETT with Slide Guide System
As the system is based on polymer plain bearings, the motor shaft can only sustain limited radial loads; the slide guide
system of the ETT motor makes it the ideal solution for applications requiring an anti-rotational device and where lateral
force occurs.
Both solutions use an external system of block bearing, rail and rod-end designed for a speci�c application. An external
linear feedback can be added on the mechanical system to improve the precision and repeatability of the system.
With coil movement it's recommended to remove the bush bearing, it's mandatory for long stokes.
Two different con�guration layouts are available:
ETT with Slide Guide System
Coil movement for long stroke and heavy load
CONFIGURATIONS

ETT Electric Tubular Motor (Coil Only)
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
 ETT-C    032     S1     CS     N     C      Order Example:
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
23
Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical & Drives Division  •  Irwin, Pennsylvania  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parker.com/emn
ORDERING INFORMATION
① Cable Type
ETT-CAP Power cable for ETT
ETT-CAS Signal cable for ETT
② Fixed Field
X Fixed �eld
③ Cable Length
001 1 m
003 3 m
005 5 m
007 7 m
010 10 m
015 15 m
020 20 m
④ Application Type
PM High �ex cable
⑤ Connector
Y1 Intercontec Y-TECH Connector
X Special Execution
⑥ Drive Type
C3 Compax3
IP IPA Drive (for IPA Power Cable only, use
C3 callout–e.g. CAPX005PMY1C3)
⑦ Option
00 No special option
Special customer drawing
ETT Motor and Signal Cable
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
 ETT-CAP    032     S1      CS      N         C      Order Example:
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
24
Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical & Drives Division  •  Irwin, Pennsylvania  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parker.com/emn
ORDERING INFORMATION
25
Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical & Drives Division  •  Irwin, Pennsylvania  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parker.com/emn
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
mSR Series
�e mSR series positioner is
the most accurate standard
positioner ever o�ered by
Parker, delivering submicron
level precision in two form
factors. �e mSR o�ers OEMs
high precision motion in an
ultra small package.
MX Series
Designed to meet decreasing
size requirements, the MX
is one of the smallest linear
servo motor and screw-
driven positioners in the
industry. Loaded with high
performance features,
the MX rede�nes "high-
throughput automation" for
24/7 production demands.
T Series
Delivering high performance
with economy, Trilogy
positioners o�er design
�exibility that accommodates
customization. Trilogy
uses ironless linear motor
technology in a pre-
engineered, easily integrated,
ready-to-run package.
XR Series